
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

StC

85
19

101
20

55
52

78
89

24
196

13
183

8
44

72

91
71

4
154

22
43

25
1

148
88

125
181

75
93

7
42

189

41
16

110
311

66
12

38
17

Příjmenní

JOCHUM
FETZ

TRÖTSCHER
GAUBE

KUBIČKA
LOUČKA

VOBR
CHVOJKA

TOMIŠKA jun.
HOVORKA

BECKER
MOŠNA

KÜHNERT
KODERA

NĚMEC

VOKURKA
KUBOUŠEK

NIPPER
DALLHEIMER

FIŠERA
VLČEK

VESELÁK
TRUKMÜLLER

VACHNA
MANDL

NOVOTNÝ
MENZE

POKORNÝ
ŠÍBA

GUNSER
HOMANN

ŠÍBA

WEHNEL
PŘIBYL

KOUŘIL
POTOCKÝ

PETÁK
FISCHER

KABOUREK
PŘIBYL

Jméno

ANDREAS
MARCO

MICHAEL
MAX

ONDŘEJ
FRANTIŠEK

PAVEL
PETR

PETR
JIŘÍ

MARCEL
LUKÁŠ

TORSTEN
MICHAL

PATRIK

DANIEL
LADISLAV

SEBASTIAN
STEFAN

MARTIN
MARIO

DAVID
KAREL

MATĚJ
DANIEL

PETR
JONNY

RICHARD
MICHAL

FELIX
YVONNE

ONDŘEJ

MARKUS
JIŘÍ

MAREK
MATEJ

MARTIN
DANIEL

TOMÁŠ
JAN

Club

SSP
SSP

SBK
SSP

SSP
SSP

NBK2
SBK

SBK
SSP

SBK
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP

SSP
SBK

SSP
SBK

SSP
SSP

SBK
NBK2

SSP
NBK2

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK
NBK

SBK

NBK2
SSP

NBK1
SSP

NBK2
SBK

NBK2
SSP

Moto

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

BMW S1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 600RR

APRILIA RSV4
YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR600RR

KAWASAKI  ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX10

HONDA CBR600
BMW S1000R

HONDA CBR 600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

SUZUKI GSXR 750
MV AGUSTA

KAWASAKI ZX6R
KTM 990 SMR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 899 PANIGALE

HONDA CBR 1000RR

DUCATI MONSTER 900S
YAMAHA YZF R6

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GSXR 600

BMW S1000R
SUZUKI GSXR1000

YAMAHA MT 09
HONDA CBR 600

Kol

6
5

3
3

6
5

6
7

7
8

5
7

5
5

6

3
4

6
5

7
3

7
7

6
4

5
5

4
5

5
5

5

6
4

6
5

6
6

5
5

V

5
4

2
3

5
5

6
4

6
4

4
5

4
2

5

2
3

5
4

5
2

6
6

5
2

4
3

2
4

2
4

4

5
3

4
3

3
4

4
4

N.čas

1:50.730
1:50.925

1:52.537
1:54.484

1:54.886
1:55.622

1:55.745
1:56.534

1:57.654
1:58.643

1:58.683
1:58.852

1:59.086
2:00.286

2:01.026

2:01.220
2:02.630

2:03.889
2:04.099

2:04.125
2:04.731

2:05.880
2:05.975

2:06.261
2:06.359

2:08.315
2:09.140

2:09.325
2:09.709

2:10.256
2:10.388

2:11.785

2:12.522
2:13.423

2:16.591
2:16.850

2:17.361
2:18.896

2:19.749
2:19.844

Dif

0.195

1.807
3.754

4.156
4.892

5.015
5.804

6.924
7.913

7.953
8.122

8.356
9.556

10.296

10.490
11.900

13.159
13.369

13.395
14.001

15.150
15.245

15.531
15.629

17.585
18.410

18.595
18.979

19.526
19.658

21.055

21.792
22.693

25.861
26.120

26.631
28.166

29.019
29.114

Km/h

136,548
136,308

134,356
132,071

131,609
130,771

130,632
129,748

128,512
127,441

127,398
127,217

126,967
125,700

124,932

124,732
123,298

122,045
121,838

121,813
121,221

120,114
120,024

119,752
119,659

117,835
117,082

116,915
116,569

116,079
115,962

114,732

114,094
113,324

110,695
110,486

110,075
108,858

108,194
108,120
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Poz

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55

56
57

58
59

60

StC

33
57

14
127

32
3

96
29

77
114

2
10

31
18

666

39
333

70
269

40

Příjmenní

GAMEC
HAKEN

BAREŠ
SEDLÁK

VAŠÁTKO
GRAF

HLADÍK
SEIBERT

PETERKA
JELÍNEK

WERNER
KOCHER

KŮTA
MATELA

PILHOFFER

HEMPEL
EXLER

KAŠPAROVÁ
BECKER

ŠINDLER

Jméno

PETER
PAVEL

DAVID
FRANTIŠEK

MARTIN
CHRISTOPH

JIŘÍ
JAN

ZDENĚK
MARTIN

MARTIN
MICHAEL

DAVID
JIŘÍ

PETER

PHILIPP
JIŘÍ

STEPHANIE
NICOLE

LIBOR

Club

SBK
SSP

NBK1
SSP

SSP
SSP

NBK2
SSP

NBK2
NBK1

SBK
SBK

SBK
NBK2

NBK2

SSP
SSP

SSP
SSP

SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX9R
YAMAHA R6

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

YAMAHA MT 10
DUCATI MONSTER 796

HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1
BMW NINE T

KTM 950 SM

YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 848 EVO

KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA RVF 400

HONDA CBR 600RR

Kol

2
2

6
6

5
4

4
2

2
6

5
2

4
5

3

1
5

4
4

V

1
1

4
5

3
2

2
1

1
5

3
1

3
3

2

1
4

3
3

0

N.čas

2:20.146
2:20.433

2:21.013
2:21.226

2:22.408
2:22.543

2:23.064
2:23.479

2:24.014
2:29.403

2:32.379
2:37.878

2:39.296
2:40.329

2:41.701

2:43.571
2:49.495

2:49.675
2:58.315

Dif

29.416
29.703

30.283
30.496

31.678
31.813

32.334
32.749

33.284
38.673

41.649
47.148

48.566
49.599

50.971

52.841
58.765

58.945
1:07.585

Km/h

107,887
107,667

107,224
107,062

106,174
106,073

105,687
105,381

104,990
101,203

99,226
95,770

94,918
94,306

93,506

92,437
89,206

89,112
84,794

-
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Kolo

(196) JIŘÍ HOVORKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(13) MARCEL BECKER
1
2
3

4
5

(183) LUKÁŠ MOŠNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(8) TORSTEN KÜHNERT
1
2
3

4
5

(44) MICHAL KODERA
1

2
3
4
5

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1
2
3

(71) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1
2

3
4

(4) SEBASTIAN NIPPER

1
2
3
4

5

Čas kola

2:03.060
2:03.082
2:00.898

1:58.643

1:59.955
1:58.706
1:59.517
2:29.253

2:04.117
2:01.922
1:59.261

1:58.683

2:00.698

2:06.414
2:02.813
2:03.355
2:03.972

1:58.852

2:03.076
2:24.555

2:04.737
2:06.514
2:00.629

1:59.086

2:32.008

2:01.893

2:00.286

2:01.621
2:00.731
2:20.921

2:16.766
2:05.392

2:03.189
2:02.984

2:01.026

2:31.618

2:02.785

2:01.220

2:29.390

2:08.721
2:06.005

2:02.630

2:24.663

2:07.707
2:04.080
2:04.306
2:04.935

2:03.889

Dif

+4.417
+4.439
+2.255

+1.312
+0.063
+0.874

+30.610

+5.434
+3.239
+0.578

+2.015

+7.562
+3.961
+4.503
+5.120

+4.224
+25.703

+5.651
+7.428
+1.543

+32.922

+1.607

+1.335
+0.445

+20.635

+15.740
+4.366

+2.163
+1.958

+30.592

+1.565

+28.170

+6.091
+3.375

+22.033

+3.818
+0.191
+0.417
+1.046

Denní čas

14:45:11.962
14:47:15.044
14:49:15.942
14:51:14.585

14:53:14.540
14:55:13.246
14:57:12.763
14:59:42.016

15:06:59.932
15:09:01.854
15:11:01.115

15:12:59.798
15:15:00.496

14:46:09.941
14:48:12.754
14:50:16.109
14:52:20.081

14:54:18.933
14:56:22.009
14:58:46.564

14:29:58.342
14:32:04.856
14:34:05.485

14:36:04.571
14:38:36.579

15:04:27.779

15:06:28.065
15:08:29.686
15:10:30.417
15:12:51.338

14:48:54.445
14:50:59.837

14:53:03.026
14:55:06.010
14:57:07.036
14:59:38.654

14:55:09.182
14:57:10.402
14:59:39.792

15:05:11.059
15:07:17.064

15:09:19.694
15:11:44.357

14:27:02.181
14:29:06.261
14:31:10.567
14:33:15.502

14:35:19.391

Kolo

6

(154) STEFAN DALLHEIMER
1
2

3
4
5

(22) MARTIN FIŠERA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(43) MARIO VLČEK
1
2
3

(25) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(1) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(148) MATĚJ VACHNA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(88) DANIEL MANDL
1

2
3
4

(125) PETR NOVOTNÝ

1
2
3
4

5

(181) JONNY MENZE
1

2
3

Čas kola

4:02.486

2:14.556
2:07.541

2:04.161

2:04.099

2:25.284

2:10.299
2:06.273
2:07.697

2:07.690

2:04.125

2:04.181
2:22.045

2:08.780

2:04.731

2:29.061

2:18.577
2:11.543

2:10.639
2:07.412
2:06.358

2:05.880

2:39.615

2:21.604

2:13.932
2:10.328
2:09.473
2:08.924

2:05.975

2:29.505

2:10.310

2:07.802
2:09.078
2:15.824

2:06.261

2:29.895

2:06.722

2:06.359

2:08.269
2:23.654

2:24.438
2:12.307
2:10.503

2:08.315

2:33.214

2:13.529

2:11.102

2:09.140

Dif

+1:58.597

+10.457
+3.442

+0.062

+21.185

+6.174
+2.148
+3.572

+3.565

+0.056
+17.920

+4.049

+24.330

+12.697
+5.663

+4.759
+1.532
+0.478

+33.735

+15.629

+7.957
+4.353
+3.498
+2.949

+23.530

+4.049

+1.541
+2.817
+9.563

+23.634

+0.363

+1.910
+17.295

+16.123
+3.992
+2.188

+24.899

+4.389

+1.962

Denní čas

14:39:21.877

14:49:31.990
14:51:39.531

14:53:43.692
14:55:47.791
14:58:13.075

14:45:18.762
14:47:25.035
14:49:32.732

14:51:40.422
14:53:44.547
14:55:48.728
14:58:10.773

14:54:34.379
14:56:39.110
14:59:08.171

14:26:17.566
14:28:29.109

14:30:39.748
14:32:47.160
14:34:53.518
14:36:59.398

14:39:39.013

14:45:51.836

14:48:05.768
14:50:16.096
14:52:25.569
14:54:34.493
14:56:40.468

14:59:09.973

14:48:34.973

14:50:42.775
14:52:51.853
14:55:07.677
14:57:13.938

14:59:43.833

14:28:55.127

14:31:01.486
14:33:09.755
14:35:33.409

14:49:48.972
14:52:01.279
14:54:11.782
14:56:20.097

14:58:53.311

14:25:08.333

14:27:19.435
14:29:28.575

Kolo

(85) ANDREAS JOCHUM
1

2
3
4
5
6

(19) MARCO FETZ
1
2

3
4
5

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2
3

(20) MAX GAUBE
1
2
3

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(52) FRANTIŠEK LOUČKA
1
2

3
4
5

(78) PAVEL VOBR
1
2
3
4

5
6

(89) PETR CHVOJKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(24) PETR TOMIŠKA jun.
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

Čas kola

1:59.014

1:56.097
1:54.074
1:52.761

1:50.730

2:26.801

1:52.921
2:07.592

3:19.667

1:50.925

1:51.401

1:55.325

1:52.537

2:14.461

1:59.335
1:56.971

1:54.484

2:01.782
1:58.833

1:57.442
1:56.775

1:54.886

1:55.602

1:59.652
1:58.020

1:59.060
1:58.782

1:55.622

2:00.209
1:59.757
1:58.218
1:57.326

2:03.294

1:55.745

2:06.356
2:02.775
2:03.377

1:56.534

2:01.228
2:04.359
2:16.928

2:06.219
2:02.072
2:02.477
2:00.086

1:59.284

1:57.654

2:16.120

Dif

+8.284

+5.367
+3.344
+2.031

+36.071

+1.996
+16.667

+1:28.742

+0.476

+2.788

+21.924

+4.851
+2.487

+6.896
+3.947

+2.556
+1.889

+0.716

+4.030
+2.398

+3.438
+3.160

+4.464
+4.012
+2.473
+1.581

+7.549

+9.822
+6.241
+6.843

+4.694
+7.825

+20.394

+8.565
+4.418
+4.823
+2.432

+1.630

+18.466

Denní čas

15:05:29.845

15:07:25.942
15:09:20.016
15:11:12.777
15:13:03.507
15:15:30.308

15:05:07.814
15:07:15.406

15:10:35.073
15:12:25.998
15:14:17.399

15:08:05.534
15:09:58.071
15:12:12.532

15:09:29.756
15:11:26.727
15:13:21.211

15:04:26.425
15:06:25.258

15:08:22.700
15:10:19.475
15:12:14.361
15:14:09.963

15:07:04.663
15:09:02.683

15:11:01.743
15:13:00.525
15:14:56.147

15:04:25.033
15:06:24.790
15:08:23.008
15:10:20.334

15:12:23.628
15:14:19.373

14:46:10.114
14:48:12.889
14:50:16.266
14:52:12.800

14:54:14.028
14:56:18.387
14:58:35.315

14:47:05.357
14:49:07.429
14:51:09.906
14:53:09.992

14:55:09.276
14:57:06.930
14:59:23.050

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 15:17:32
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Kolo

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(12) DANIEL FISCHER
1

2
3
4
5
6

(38) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
1
2

3
4
5

(17) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2
3

4
5

(33) PETER GAMEC

1
2

(57) PAVEL HAKEN
1

2

(14) DAVID BAREŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(32) MARTIN VAŠÁTKO
1
2

3
4
5

(3) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:21.159

2:21.276

2:17.361

2:20.510
2:19.176

2:43.781

2:21.791

2:19.746
2:21.976

2:18.896

2:19.846
2:45.562

2:24.787
2:21.916

2:20.381

2:19.749

2:50.946

2:27.740
2:25.000
2:26.789

2:19.844

2:42.373

2:20.146

2:54.657

2:20.433

2:48.344

2:24.808

2:22.032
2:25.351

2:21.013

2:23.073

2:40.704

2:39.226

2:27.266
2:38.315
2:25.072

2:21.226

2:51.859

2:29.890
2:24.537

2:22.408

2:25.304
2:46.265

2:33.015

2:22.543

2:24.954

2:49.134

Dif

+3.798

+3.915

+3.149
+1.815

+26.420

+2.895

+0.850
+3.080

+0.950
+26.666

+5.038
+2.167

+0.632

+31.197

+7.896
+5.156
+6.945

+22.529

+34.511

+27.911

+3.795

+1.019
+4.338

+2.060

+19.691

+18.000

+6.040
+17.089
+3.846

+30.633

+7.482
+2.129

+2.896
+23.857

+10.472

+2.411

+26.591

Denní čas

14:26:05.156

14:28:26.432
14:30:43.793
14:33:04.303
14:35:23.479

14:38:07.260

14:27:31.245

14:29:50.991
14:32:12.967
14:34:31.863
14:36:51.709
14:39:37.271

14:28:42.373
14:31:04.289

14:33:24.670
14:35:44.419
14:38:35.365

14:05:34.991
14:07:59.991
14:10:26.780

14:12:46.624
14:15:28.997

14:25:26.673
14:28:21.330

14:55:11.330

14:57:59.674

14:05:40.532

14:08:02.564
14:10:27.915
14:12:48.928
14:15:12.001

14:17:52.705

14:07:14.507

14:09:41.773
14:12:20.088
14:14:45.160
14:17:06.386
14:19:58.245

14:09:39.608
14:12:04.145

14:14:26.553
14:16:51.857
14:19:38.122

14:10:34.167
14:12:56.710
14:15:21.664

14:18:10.798

Kolo

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2
3

4

(29) JAN SEIBERT
1

2

(77) ZDENĚK PETERKA
1

2

(114) MARTIN JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(2) MARTIN WERNER
1
2

3
4
5

(10) MICHAEL KOCHER
1
2

(31) DAVID KŮTA
1
2
3
4

(18) JIŘÍ MATELA
1
2

3
4
5

(666) PETER PILHOFFER
1
2
3

(39) PHILIPP HEMPEL
1

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER

1
2
3
4

5

(70) STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
1

2
3

Čas kola

2:28.636

2:23.064

2:28.454

2:39.166

2:23.479

2:48.413

2:24.014

2:45.381

2:34.415

2:40.261
2:34.579
2:33.988

2:29.403

2:55.862

2:40.898
2:41.617

2:32.379

2:33.936
3:00.283

2:37.878

2:59.521

2:47.763
2:45.430

2:39.296

3:00.717

2:43.402
2:45.961

2:40.329

2:56.602
19:49.336

2:43.234

2:41.701

3:15.002

2:43.571

3:03.905
2:58.315
2:53.838

2:49.495

3:16.894

3:05.129

2:56.199

2:49.675

Dif

+5.572

+5.390

+16.102

+24.934

+21.367

+5.012

+10.858
+5.176
+4.585

+26.459

+8.519
+9.238

+1.557
+27.904

+21.643

+8.467
+6.134

+21.421

+3.073
+5.632

+16.273
+17:09.007

+1.533

+33.301

+14.410
+8.820
+4.343

+27.399

+15.454

+6.524

Denní čas

14:07:49.622
14:10:12.686
14:12:41.140

14:15:20.306

14:33:03.301

14:35:51.714

14:33:04.128

14:35:49.509

14:06:57.030

14:09:37.291
14:12:11.870
14:14:45.858
14:17:15.261
14:20:11.123

14:09:59.726
14:12:41.343

14:15:13.722
14:17:47.658
14:20:47.941

14:45:22.283
14:48:21.804

14:11:36.461
14:14:21.891
14:17:01.187
14:20:01.904

14:11:10.500
14:13:56.461

14:16:36.790
14:19:33.392
14:39:22.728

14:13:59.500
14:16:41.201
14:19:56.203

14:26:42.544

14:07:56.383
14:10:54.698
14:13:48.536
14:16:38.031

14:19:54.925

14:09:50.623

14:12:46.822
14:15:36.497

Kolo

4
5

(75) RICHARD POKORNÝ
1
2
3
4

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1
2

3
4
5

(7) FELIX GUNSER
1
2
3

4
5

(42) YVONNE HOMANN
1

2
3
4
5

(189) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA
1
2

3
4
5

(41) MARKUS WEHNEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(16) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL

1
2
3
4

(110) MAREK KOUŘIL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(311) MATEJ POTOCKÝ
1
2
3

4
5

Čas kola

2:09.705
2:30.647

2:11.760

2:09.325

2:09.347
2:26.952

2:13.917
2:09.983

2:10.975

2:09.709

2:31.426

2:12.042

2:10.256

2:11.124

2:15.066
2:32.699

2:14.387

2:15.731
2:13.122

2:10.388

2:39.678

2:18.615
2:15.477

2:14.059

2:11.785

2:55.150

2:26.389
2:21.463
2:15.628

2:17.836

2:12.522

2:39.563

2:14.895
2:14.294

2:13.423

2:45.336

2:22.992
2:20.954

2:16.870

2:16.591

2:18.818
2:35.176

2:25.399
2:20.552

2:16.850

2:17.736
2:53.427

Dif

+0.565
+21.507

+2.435

+0.022
+17.627

+4.208
+0.274

+1.266

+21.717

+1.786

+0.868

+4.810
+22.443

+3.999

+5.343
+2.734

+29.290

+6.830
+3.692

+2.274

+43.365

+13.867
+8.941
+3.106

+5.314

+27.041

+1.472
+0.871

+31.913

+6.401
+4.363

+0.279

+2.227
+18.585

+8.549
+3.702

+0.886
+36.577

Denní čas

14:31:38.280
14:34:08.927

14:46:50.485
14:48:59.810
14:51:09.157
14:53:36.109

14:09:14.142
14:11:24.125

14:13:35.100
14:15:44.809
14:18:16.235

14:26:48.256
14:28:58.512
14:31:09.636

14:33:24.702
14:35:57.401

14:10:08.149

14:12:23.880
14:14:37.002
14:16:47.390
14:19:27.068

14:09:18.259
14:11:33.736

14:13:47.795
14:15:59.580
14:18:54.730

14:06:53.244
14:09:14.707
14:11:30.335

14:13:48.171
14:16:00.693
14:18:40.256

14:26:41.549
14:28:55.843
14:31:09.266
14:33:54.602

14:26:21.260
14:28:42.214

14:30:59.084
14:33:15.675
14:35:34.493
14:38:09.669

14:07:09.951
14:09:30.503
14:11:47.353

14:14:05.089
14:16:58.516

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 15:17:32

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:00:20

Most 4,200 Km

17.4.2017 14:00

Stránka 2/3



Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

4

(269) NICOLE BECKER

1
2
3
4

Čas kola

3:16.972

3:03.208
2:59.536

2:58.315

3:23.231

Dif

+27.297

+4.893
+1.221

+24.916

Denní čas

14:18:53.469

14:08:48.462
14:11:47.998
14:14:46.313
14:18:09.544

Vytištěno: 17.4.2017 15:17:32
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